O 00 NOO UL A WN -

[ S S G Y
w N = O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DANSES DU 20 MAI LURE 2023

CRAZY SONG

CORN

WAVES OF LOVE

DAY OF THE DEAD

THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL

BEAUTIFUL DAY

BLACK SHEEP

PERFECT PLACE

BONAPARTE'S RETREAT

DOWN ON YOUR UPPERS

COWGIRLS -

BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

CHAMPAGNE PROMISE

GONE WEST

PLAYBOYS

CORN DON T GROW

TAKE ME HOME

BY AND BY

JOHN HENRY

MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS

CLEAR ISABEL

IN THE VALLEY

WINTERGREEN

GYPSY QUEEN

GEORGES STRAIT

WAY OUT WEST

BARE ESSENTIAL

SOMETHING YOU LOVE

CALIFORNIA BLUE

REUNITED

PICK HER UP-

THREE DAY ROAD

DANCING IN THE DARK

SWEET AND TEXAS

ELT / TUSH PUSH

WILD STALLION

HOME TO LOUISIANA

GOLDEN WEDDING RING

DIANE

THE SOUTH

THE LITTLE FARMER

EVERYBODY KNOWS

WHITE WHISKY

THINK OF YOU

GHOST TOWN -

FAI DO DO

SWEET CAROLINE

TRAIN WRECK

THANKS A LOT

HEAVE AWAY
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| GOT THISTO

APACHE

DUST

IN DREAMS

HONKY TONK FLOOR

DOUBLE S

DAMN

LONELY DRUM

NICKAJACK

ALL SHOOK UP

FOR MY MONEY

WISHFULL THINKING

THE WORLD

WOMAN AMEN

WALK OF LIFE

ON THE WAVES

LIGHT UP THE SKY

TAG ON

LOUISIANA STRUT

CODIGO

RAISED LIKE THAT

HOMEGROW

SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

RHYME AND REASON

PICK HER UP

JAMBALAYA

THREE TEACHERS

SWEET IRELAND

NOTHING BUT YOU

DESIRABLE

THE HARVESTER

MY DEAR JULIET

DOCTOR DOCTOR

RETURN TO SENDER

DHSS

TILYOU CAN'T

DRIVEN

SOLDIER

DAYTONA SAND
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